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January 2022 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

      1 

2 
3 

🎂Mohanish 
Wadekar 

4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 
11 

🎂KYKM 2nd  
Anniversary 

12 13 
14 

🎂Priyanka 
Vispute 

15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30 31      

Program / Event 
Date & Day 

Program / Event Name 

08 January, Saturday Sanitary Pad Distribution - Month - 4 

11 January, Tuesday KYKM Foundation – 1st  Founder Day 
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February 2022  

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday  

  1 2 3 4 5  

6 7 8 9 10 11 12  

13 14 15 16 17 18 19  

20 
21 

🎂Ashvaghosh 
Pawar 

22 23 24 25 26  

27 28       

Program / Event 
Date & Day 

Program / Event Name 

12 February , Saturday Sanitary Pad Distribution - Month - 5 

14 February, Monday Shahid Divas 

18 February, Friday Shiv Jayanti Utsav (Speech) 

28 February, Monday Science Day (Workshop) 
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March 2022  

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday  

  1 2 
3 

🎂Chetan 
Upadhyay 

4 5  

6 7 
8 

🎂KYKM 4Th 
Founder Day 

9 
🎂Mukesh 

Falke 

10 11 12  

13 14 15 16 17 18 19  

20 21 22 23 24 25 26  

27 28 29 30 31    

Program / Event 
Date & Day 

Program / Event Name 

8 March, Tuesday “Shabdaranga” Speech Competition 

12 March, Saturday Sanitary Pad Distribution - Month - 6 
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Program / Event 
Date & Day 

Program / Event Name 

7 April, Thursday Health Checkup Campaign – Old Aged 

8 April, Friday Health Checkup Campaign – Children 

9 April, Saturday Sanitary Pad Distribution - Month - 7 

22 April, Friday “Vasundhara” Day 

23 April, Saturday Firti Library – Opening 

April 2022 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 
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May 2022  

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday  

1 2 3 4 5 6 7  

8 
9 

🎂Divya 
Gawali 

10 
🎂Kalpesh 

Borse 
11 

12 
🎂Gautami 

Kulkarni 
13 14  

15 16 17 18 19 20 21  

22 
23 

🎂Kalyani 
More 

24 25 26 27 28  

29 
30 
🎂Divya 

Savle 
31      

Program / Event 
Date & Day 

Program / Event Name 

1 May, Sunday Maharashtra Day 

8 May, Sunday HIV Awareness Campaign 

14 May, Saturday Sanitary Pad Distribution - Month - 8 
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June 2022  

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday  

   1 2 3 4  

5 6 7 8 9 10 11  

12 13 14 15 16 17 18  

19 20 21 22 23 24 25  

26 27 
28 
🎂Rakhi 
Badgujar 

29 30    

Program / Event 
Date & Day 

Program / Event Name 

5 June, Sunday World Environment Day Celebration 

11 June, Saturday Sanitary Pad Distribution - Month - 9 

26 June, Sunday 26 June, Disaster Management Training 
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July 2022  

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday  

     1 2  

3 
🎂Sneha 
Badgujar 

4 5 6 7 8 9  

10 11 12 13 14 15 16  

17 18 19 20 21 22 23  

24 25 26 27 28 29 30  

31        

Program / Event 
Date & Day 

Program / Event Name 

9 July, Saturday Sanitary Pad Distribution - Month - 10 

15 July, Friday World Youth Skill Day 

28 July, Thursday Snake Rescue Campaign 
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August 2022  

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday  

 1 2 3 4 5 6  

7 
8 

🎂Bhagyashri 
Bhavsar 

9 10 11 12 13  

14 
🎂Sakshi 
Jadhav 

15 16 17 18 19 20  

21 22 23 24 25 26 27  

28 29 30 31     

Program / Event 
Date & Day 

Program / Event Name 

11 August, Thursday Short Film Release 

13 August, Saturday Sanitary Pad Distribution - Month - 11 

15 August, Monday Independent Day Celebration 
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September 2022  

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday  

    1 2 3  

4 
5 

🎂Sanjana 
Sarak  

6 7 
8 

🎂Dnyaneshwari 
Bidave 

9 10  

11 12 13 14 15 
16 

🎂Manasee 
Shisode 

17  

18 19 20 21 22 23 24  

25 26 
27 

🎂Harshada 
Badgujar 

28 29 30   

Program / Event 
Date & Day 

Program / Event Name 

5 September, Monday Teachers Day Celebration 

10 September, Saturday Sanitary Pad Distribution - Month - 12 

26 September, Monday Navratri Weekend Celebration 
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October 2022  

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday  

      1  

2 3 4 5 6 7 8  

9 10 11 12 
13 
🎂Nilesh 

Telang 
14 15  

16 17 18 19 20 21 22  

23 24 25 26 27 28 29  

30 31       

Program / Event 
Date & Day 

Program / Event Name 

2 October, Sunday Mahatma Gandhi Birth Anniversary 

8 October, Saturday Sanitary Pad Distribution - Month - 13 

9 October, Sunday Kojagiri Milk Distribution - 2nd Year 

15 October, Saturday Blind Day Celebration With Awareness 

23 October, Sunday “Ek Diva Shahidansathi” – 2nd Year 
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November 2022  

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday  

  1 2 3 4 5  

6 7 8 9 10 11 12  

13 14 15 16 17 18 19  

20 21 22 23 24 25 26  

27 28 29 30     

Program / Event 
Date & Day 

Program / Event Name 

2 November, Wednesday Industrial Sefty Day – Training With KYKM T. 

12 November, Saturday Sanitary Pad Distribution - Month - 14 

14 November, Monday Children Day Celebration 
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December 2022  

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday  

    1 2 3  

4 
5 

🎂Jagruti 
Mogare 

6 7 8 9 10  

11 
12 

🎂Harshda 
Jadhav 

13 14 15 16 17  

18 19 20 21 22 23 24  

25 26 
27 

🎂Devyani 
Gurav 

28 29 30 31  

Program / Event 
Date & Day 

Program / Event Name 

10 December, Saturday Sanitary Pad Distribution - Month - 15 

14 December, Wednesday Energy Saving Day – Awareness Program 

31 December, Saturday “Garibancha Santa” – 3rd Year 
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